
Mark Englebretson mark@communicomm.com

Archie Black ablack2@optonline.net 
Dick Brach cabodick@aol.com

Mike Custodio custd4@aol.com

Ken Nestle knestle@comcast.net

John Kallman cashcoinconnection@yahoo.com
Stu Lovett Countthechips@aol.com

Butch Reynolds calchips@msn.com

Mark Englebretson mark@communicomm.com

Archie Black ablack2@optonline.net 

Australia

Casino Drink Glasses 

California

Casino Playing Cards

CC&GTCC "Ask The Expert"

Ashtrays

Atlantic City

The Following Club members have graciously volunteered to share their 
expertise. If you have a question about a particular area contact the 
individual experts by e-mail and be as specific as possible. While they may 
be willing to help you determine value this is not intended to be an appraisal 
service. Please allow sufficient time for a response keeping in mind these 
members have volunteered their time. If you are new to the hobby you will 
find you can learn alot from some of the more experienced members and I 
know you will find them very helpful.



Allan Banick newmail@cochips.com

Rich Hanover rfhanover@aol.com
Steve Passalacqua steve@sellnapa.com

Patty Smith pattysmith@adelphia.net
John Kallman cashcoinconnection@yahoo.com

Jeffrey Fairchild casinodice@casinodice.net

Walter Dizulaitis waltjd13@aol.com
David Spragg david.spragg@marlowcasinochips.com

David Spragg david.spragg@marlowcasinochips.com

Nik Shulen nikshulen@aol.com

Ed Hertel edhertel@prodigy.net
Jim Steffner casinojim@cox.net

Gene Trimble poker4@cox.net

Duke Eyman chipchef@hotmail.com
Dwain Ryan slotcard1@aol.com

Indian Casinos

Foreign Chips

Hard Rock

Harvey's Lake Tahoe

Illegals

Colorado

Crest & Seals

Dice

Cruise Ships



John Benedict Benedict@webtv.net

Andy Hughes AndyHughes@NevadaCasinoChips.com
Gene Trimble poker4@cox.net

Barry Weintraub barrychip@aol.com
Nate Pincus nate@chipcollector.com

Scott Hartman scott@chipman.com

Don Lueders don@lueders.us
Mark Englebretson mark@communicomm.com

John Kallman cashcoinconnection@yahoo.com

Wayne Thompson wayne@casinocheques.com

Allan Myers myersmyers@insightbb.com
James Campiglia jvcinsb@cox.net

Don Lueders don@lueders.us
Rich Averill poorichchips@aol.com

Military Gaming

North Dakota Charity Games

Las Vegas Obsoletes

Nevada Fractionals

No Cash Values

Nevada Obsoletes

Ivories, MOP, Plagues

Las Vegas LE's and New Issues

Matches



John Kallman cashcoinconnection@yahoo.com

Robert Eisenstadt chipe@ix.netcom.com

Mark Englebretson mark@communicomm.com

Archie Black ablack2@optonline.net

Larry Hollibaugh Larry@RenoCasinoChips.com

John Chamberlain vidpkr@charter.net

Jim Kruse jkruse4@kc.rr.com

Jerry Birl JerryBirl@mchsi.com
Neal Silverman neal@rouletteharvester.com

Dennis Finn dfinn2@earthlink.net
Pam Martin msailfish@aol.com

Randy Mortimer randy.mortimer@comcast.net

Larry & Alice Kopp LaCardKeys@aol.com
Jim Munding mun3335@aol.com

Roulettes

Silver Strikes

Slot Cards / Room Keys

Reno / Sparks

Reno / Tahoe / Carson City

Riverboats

Poker Chips (Antique)

Puerto Rico

Postcards



Jim Noll jenca@pacbell.net  

Don Lueders don@lueders.us

Steve Goodrich stevemrpnw@turbonet.com

Tokens

WA, OR, ID, MT

TITO's


